All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. If cartoning is required, a 5%
upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.

LUCENT GUEST | Designed by Qdesign

SPECIFICATIONS:

" Arm and armless models.

" Passive-flex back.

" %" steel frame.

“ Three frame finish options. Please refer to listing below.
“ 300 Ib. weight capacity.

" All dimensions are nominal.

“ Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding fabrics, finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

STANDARD METAL FRAME FINISH COLORS:

" #06 Charcoal Grey
“ #90 Metallic Silver
“ #91 Chrome

123 Effective Date: 3/1/20 www.encoreseating.com



All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. If cartoning is required, a 5%

upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.

LUCENT  GUEST | Designed by Qdesign

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

Model number

Frame finish

Upholstery selection

MODEL

2910

2930

124

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

COM A
Guest Chair, Arms
24" W x 225" D x 33" H 1,086 1,136
Seat: 18.5" W x 17.5" D
Seat Ht: 18"
Arm Ht: 25.5"
COM: 1.25 yds. COL: 25 sq. ft.
20 Ibs.
Guest Chair, Armless
215" W x 225" D x 33" H 750 800
Seat: 18.5" W x 17.5" D
Seat Ht: 18"
COM: 1.25 yds. COL: 25 sq. ft.
18 Ibs.

Effective Date: 3/1/20

171

835

1,191

855

FABRIC GRADES

1,226

890

1,263

927

1,296

960

1,331

995

LEATHER

7 8 L1

1,364 1,400 1,563

1,028 1,064 1,227

www.encoreseating.com

L2

1,681

1,345





