LUCENT® GUEST | Designed by Qdesign







SPECIFICATIONS:

- Arm and armless models.
- Passive-flex back.
- ¾" steel frame.
- Three frame finish options. Please refer to listing below.
- 300 lb. weight capacity.
- All dimensions are nominal.
- Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding fabrics, finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

STANDARD METAL FRAME FINISH COLORS:

- #06 Charcoal Grey
- #90 Metallic Silver
- #91 Chrome

123 Effective Date: 3/1/20 www.encoreseating.com

LUCENT® GUEST | Designed by Qdesign

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

- Model number
- Frame finish
- Upholstery selection

MODEL	PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FABRIC GRADES LEATHER												THER
		сом	Α	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	L1	L2
2910	Guest Chair, Arms 24" W x 22.5" D x 33" H Seat: 18.5" W x 17.5" D Seat Ht: 18" Arm Ht: 25.5" COM: 1.25 yds. COL: 25 sq. ft. 20 lbs.	1,086	1,136	1,171	1,191	1,226	1,263	1,296	1,331	1,364	1,400	1,563	1,681
2930	Guest Chair, Armless 21.5" W x 22.5" D x 33" H Seat: 18.5" W x 17.5" D Seat Ht: 18" COM: 1.25 yds. COL: 25 sq. ft. 18 lbs.	750	800	835	855	890	927	960	995	1,028	1,064	1,227	1,345

124 Effective Date: 3/1/20 www.encoreseating.com